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Resources 
 

1. Power Pay (Utah State University Extension): https://powerpay.org/login.php 
 

2. How To Get Out of Debt (University of Georgia Extension): 
https://secure.caes.uga.edu/extension/publications/files/pdf/C%201045_6.PDF 
 

3. How To Get Out of Debt (Mississippi State University Extension): 
http://extension.msstate.edu/sites/default/files/publications/publications/p1737.pdf 
 

4. Dealing With Debt (Federal Trade Commission):  
• Choosing a Credit Counselor: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/pdf-0040-choosing-a-

credit-counselor.pdf 
• Coping With Debt: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/pdf-0037-coping-with-debt.pdf 
• Getting Out of Debt: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/getting-out-debt 
• Paying Down Credit Card Debt: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/pdf-0054-focus-on-

finances.pdf 
• Settling Credit Card Debt: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/0145-settling-credit-card-

debt 
• Credit Repair Scams: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/0225-credit-repair-scams 
• Credit Repair: How to Help Yourself: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/pdf-0034-

credit-repair.pdf 
• Debt Collection FAQs: https://www.consumer.ftc.gov/articles/debt-collection-faqs 

 
5. How to Get a Handle on Debt (Consumer Financial Protection Bureau): 

https://www.consumerfinance.gov/about-us/blog/how-get-handle-debt/ 
 

6. Debt Getting in Your Way: Get a Handle on It (Consumer Financial Protection Bureau): 
https://s3.amazonaws.com/files.consumerfinance.gov/f/documents/bcfp_your-money-
goals_debt_booklet_print.pdf 
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